1.00CONATINER  49.50 55.00 1  55  0.00

1.00CONATINER  76.50 85.00 1  85  0.00

2.00BASKET  153.00 85.00 1  170  0.00

1.00ICE CREAM  247.50 275.00 1  275  0.00

1.00GLASS SET  324.00 360.00 1  360  0.00

1.00GLASS SET  297.00 330.00 1  330  0.00

1150.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  7.00

1275  128

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1150.00

Warrenty :-